Attachment A

# of Cumuilative
|Drug Class Code Description Claims |Amt Paid % Spend {% Spend
Antipsychotics 1,632| § 336,221.88 14.5% 14.5%
Anticonvulsants 2,524| $ 246,596.94 10.7% 25.2%
Antidepressants 2,785/ § 183,804.50 7.9% 33.1%
ADHD 2,114| $ 175,227.83 7.6% 40.7%
Antibiotics 4,583| $ 154,581.90 6.7% 47.4%
Asthma 2,598\ $§ 145945.55 6.3% 53.7%
Narcotics 2,841/ % 75,313.64 3.3% 57.0%
Diabetes 1006/ $ 65,835.13 2.8% 59.8%
Cholesterol 630/ $§ 47,942.32 2.1% 61.9%
Proton Pump Inhibitors 954/ §  43,315.67 1.9% 63.7%
Hypertension 1990/ §  42,475.15 1.8% 65.6%
Sleeping pills 564| $  38,057.29 1.6% 67.2%
Birth Control 1048/ §  36,433.20 1.6% 68.8%
Hemophilia . L 4% 133,138.34 1.4% 70.2%
Lovenox 33| % 31,548.18 1.4% 71.6%
Synagis - Vaccine 24| %  28,908.63 1.2% 72.8%
Muliiple Sclerosis . o i 23| $ 28,193.73 1.2% 74.1%
Migraine meds 172| §  27,755.17 1.2%|  75.3%
Glucosa Test Strips 275§ 23,602.84 1.0% 76.3%
Anti-anxiety ) 1,663| $ 19,186.38 0.8% 77.1%
Celebrex 844! %  18,204.94 0.8% 77.9%
Nasal Steroids 2761 % 17,361.99 0.8% 78.6%
Antivirals - general 227/ % 16,161.87 0.7% 79.3%
Skeletal Muscle Relaxants 593/ $§ 16,126.58 0.7% 80.0%
Non-sedaling antihistamines 508| § 15,930.27 0.7% 80.7%
Humira 151§  15,641.16 0.7% 81.4%
Epogen/Procrit 12/ §  15,150.13 0.7% 82.1%

. Hepatitis C 111§ 13,120.15 0.6% 82.6%
Zofran type drugs 114/ §  11,860.51 0.5% 83.1%
immunosuppressives 54|$ 11,625.36 0.5% 83.6%
DNASE for Cystic Fibrosis 17| % 11,438.64 0.5% 84.1%
Growth Hormones 5% 11,388.24 0.5% 84.6%
HIV-AIDS 17/ 11,32885 0.5% B5.1%
Antifungal agents 202/ §  10,095.11 0.4% 85.6%
Pulmonary HTN 3% 9,911.55 0.4% 86.0%
Detrol & Ditropan 128| § 9,198.84 0.4% B6.4%
Antiplatelet 86| % 8,349.43 0.4% 86.7%
Ophthalmic antibiotics 329, % 7,907.25 0.3% 87.1%
Neulasta and Neupogen 4 % 7,415.18 0.3% B7.4%
Topical Antibictics 179! $ 6,663.68 0.3% 87.7%
Bone Resorption Inhibitors 103| § 6,376.28 0.3% 88.0%
Topical immunosuppresants 63| § 6,357.05 0.3% 88.2%
Thyroid hormone 5321 % 6.300.49 0.3% 88.5%
Otic anti-inflamatory agents 78| % 6,153.65 0.3% 88.8%
Exjade 18 6,042.17 0.3% 89.0%
Anticancer o 4 6,001.78 0.3% 89.3%
ANTIDIURETIC AND VASOPRESSCR HORMONES 49i % 5,082.50 0.3% 89.6%
ANTIMETABOLITES 42/ % 5,853.30 0.3% 89.8%
TOPICAL ANTI-{INFLAMMATORY STEROIDAL 333| 5 5,778.57 0.2% 90.1%
PANCREATIC ENZYMES 13| % 5,605.33 0.2% 90.3%
ANTIHISTAMINES - 1ST GENERATION 313| % 5,333.24 0.2% 90.5%
TRICYCLIC ANTIDEPRESSANTS & REL. NON-SEL. RU-INHIB 373| § 5,105.43 0.2% 90.8%
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